aPOLARIS

RI TN

RI 70 1 door - Capacity: 2 GN1/1,1GN2 /1,1

600X400, 1 600X800
REFRIGERATED
CABINET

FUNCTIONS

Temperature range
Climatic class

electric

BASIC TECHNICAL DATA
Net width (mm)

Net depth (mm)

Net height (mm)

Opening door depth 90° (mm)
Net weight (Kg)

Capacity (It)

N° teglie GN1/1 (535x325)
N° teglie 600x400

N° teglie GN2/1 (530x650)
N° teglie 600x800
Electrical power

Elec. Power** (W)

Max absorbed current (A)**
Cooling power (W)

NOISE LEVEL [dB(A)]
Freon (Gas)

Freon quantity (g)

CONNECTIONS FOR REMOTE UNITS

Connections max distance (mt)
Connections / Liquid line @ [mm]
Connections / Suction line @ [mm]

Connections / Electrical cables from
condesing unit to cabinet (n°x mm?)

+2° +10°
5

1000
1270
2326
2050
175
1480

2 trolleys
1 trolley
1 trolley
1 trolley
230/1/50
250

4

555
&lt;70db
R290A
150

15
6
8
(2+1) X 1,5

MAIN FEATURES
Panel construction.

Capacity of the wheeled containers: GN 2/1 or EN
400x600 mm or 600x800 mm

Finely SCOTCH-BRITE satined exterior
PU, CFC and HCFC free insulation, thickness 80 mm
Connettivita 10T 4.0 Bi-Direzionale (opzionale)

Automatic defrost and condensate evaporation device
without the need for any electricity

Large capacity makes it possible to insert trolleys up to
overall dimensions: 700x900x1860 mm

Ergonomic full height handles and magnetic seals on 4
sides

Capacity suitable for RATIONAL trolleys
Self-closing doors with 100° opening lock
Insulated floor in AISI 304 18/10 steel for the BT version

Bumpers on the back and inside of the door in stainless
steel

Refrigerated versions (built-in condensing unit),
prepared versions (without condensing unit) with or
without remote unit supplied by us

SET UP
Compartments number 1
Door number 1
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Refrigerant tubes / Tuyaux de réfrigérant
Kalteleitungen / Tubi refrigerente
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